	Tra Varnigae				
Date In 29/0/2022 11:55	Job description	Date &Tune Com	pleted	Done	hs
Date In: 38/01/2022 11:55	SAS e-filing				7.
Ref No NA / CTI 22000 993 /m4 Veh No SJB 5290 S		t an		Did See	
538 5290 5	E-mail (within 8krs, A				
D.O.A. 27/01/2022 14:30	i-Motor Claim Fo				
OD (1P) Peporting Only	i-Motor W/O (with	in: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)			187 IT
	Assessment/Survey	Rapart			
TP Insurer:		/ Hand to Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (1.133 (1.10) 1.113	Tel:	Fax:		
	SLD 410 L	INC ()/ Non-INC ()		
Owner / Driver: (320 4102	Tel:)	
	eriod () Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Da)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (WO):	N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%.	F: 80-100%	0]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/1	NO()		New York	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,	000 () / \$2,000 ()			
General Remarks:-					
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inf	ormation strictly Confiden	itial & Strictly NO refer of re	pairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu	rer URGENTLY.				
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice	ce: YES () / NO () ; Towing Co. ()
	•				
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Comp	e*od	- Done l	by
	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Comp	ered	Done I	by
	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Comp	erad	Done (by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	()	Date&Time Comp	ered	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	()	Date&Time Comp	ered	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: ———————————————————————————————————	()	Date&Time Comp	eted	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	()	Date&Time Comp	eted	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: ———————————————————————————————————	()	Date&Time Comp	e od	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: ———————————————————————————————————	()	Date&Time Comp	erod	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: ———————————————————————————————————	()	Date&Time Comp	ered	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: ———————————————————————————————————	()	Date&Time Comp	ered	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions	()			Amt (\$)	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 2200279	() 33000] () Inve	oice Preparation Checklist			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 2200279 Claimant's Particulars:-	Inve	Dice Preparation Checklist Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100);	INC (\$80)	Amt (\$)	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 2200279 Claimant's Particulars:-	Inventor () In	Dice Preparation Checklist Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100); Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	Amt (\$)	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 2200279 Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner:	Inventor () In	pice Preparation Checklist : Accident Reporting (\$30); : Damage Assessment (\$100); : Towing Fee	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	Amt (\$)	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 2200279 Claimant's Particulars:- Oriver/Owner: Ontact No;	Inve 1) AR 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT For 6) TR	Dice Preparation Checklist : Accident Reporting (\$30); : Damage Assessment (\$100); : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Survey : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey claiming against INC Only (wef 10 : Re-inspection	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	Amt (\$)	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 2200279 Claimant's Particulars:- Oriver/Owner: Ontact No;	Inve 1) AR 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT For 6) TR 7) N1 8) NT	Dice Preparation Checklist Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100); Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Claiming against INC Only (wef 10); Re-inspection Idae DA + SMRT Survey UC Additional Services.	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2005)	Amt (\$)	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 2200279 Claimant's Particulars:- Priver/Owner: Ontact No; amaged Portion:	Inverse 1) AR 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT For 6) TR 7) N1 8) NT QJ	Dice Preparation Checklist Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100); Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Claiming against INC Only (wef 10); Re-inspection Idae DA + SMRT Survey UC Additional Services.	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2005)	Amt (\$)	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions VA 2200279 Claimant's Particulars:- Oriver/Owner: Ontact No; amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Inverse 1) AR 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT For 6) TR 7) NI 8) NT QI • N	Dice Preparation Checklist Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100); Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Claiming against INC Only (wef 10); Re-inspection Idae DA + SMRT Survey UC Additional Services Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance Repair Co-ordination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	Amt (\$)	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Auditors' Comments:-	Inventor () S3000] () Inventor () Inve	Dice Preparation Checklist Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100); Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Claiming against INC Only (wef 10); Re-inspection Idae DA + SMRT Survey UC Additional Services Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance Repair Co-ordination Fost Repair Inspection DV / Collect Excess Coordination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 Jan 2005) \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25 \$55	Amt (\$)	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions	() () () () () () () () () ()	Dice Preparation Checklist Accident Reporting (\$30); Damage Assessment (\$100); Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Re-inspection Idae DA + SMRT Survey UC Additional Services Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance Repair Co-ordination Fost Repair Inspection	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25	Amt (\$)	Amt (\$)

SN09221S0002 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933]

ENTRY DATE & TIME: 28/01/2022 11:55 (SGT)

SUBMITTED BY: Renee

VERSION: 1 (28/01/2022 11:55 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident

Exact Location of Accident

Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

28/01/2022 11:55 (SGT) 27/01/2022 14:30 (SGT)

Singapore

LOYANG POINT LEVEL 2 CARPARK AT PASIR RIS STREET 21

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SJB5290S

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No.

No

GOH TECK WEE

SXXXX139E

edmus90@gmail.com (Phone) +65-96187853

+65-96187853

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Toyota Corolla

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Private car

Auto

1598

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Comprehensive

DMPCSNA00188962102

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

GOH YONG HOCK SXXXX282C

Accident report SN09221S0002

Page 1 of 17

Date Of Birth Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving experience

Gender

Mobile Number

Alt. Phone Number Email Address

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions

Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Police Station Name Police Station Phone No.

Alt. Police Station Phone No.

Police Station Address

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT: T/20220128/2009

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

Yes

08/10/1990

11/05/2016

5 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

BLK 939 TAMPINES AVENUE 5

Hit and run / Vandalism / Damaged whilst parked

Tampines Neighbourhood Police Centre

6 Tampines Ave 4 Singapore 529682

(Phone) +65-18005871999

(Fax) +65-65871699

(Phone) +65-83233698

edmus90@gmail.com

Outdoor

#08-169

520939

No

No

Dry

No

No

Yes

0

No

2

Child

Yes

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category

SLD410L

Mazda

3

Private car

Accident report SN09221S0002

Page 2 of 17

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

& Time

Sketch Plan

A : SJB 5290 S

B = SLD 410L

Loyang Point Level 2 Carpork at Pasir Ris St 21.

		Pls	refer	6.	the	police	. r	eport	1/2	0550	128/	2009		-		_
						<i>1.</i>		/	 /		- 1					
													_	-		_
																_
															34	
	MESSES SE															
-																
_																
- 61																
										()						
-										35						
				-												
-				78												
															A 50-01-0	
-								- S.) = C.								
-																
25																
-																
					-											
	-			-				25-24								

Declaration

IWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel





1 of 3

Report No. T/20220128/2009

Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C 6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682

Tel No: 1800-5871999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 28/01/2022 02:03			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 29			
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars					
Name of Informant: GOH YONG HOCK			Address: APT BLK 939 TAMPINES AVENUE 5 #08-169 SINGAPORE 520939				
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9037282C			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 97708118				
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email: edmus90@gmail.com					
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 31 08/10/1990			Type of Informant: Vehicle Owner				
Race: Chinese		Language: English	Institution / School Name:				
Occupation: SALES EXECUTIVE MANAGER		Driving Licence Informa Class: 3	tion: Date of Expiry:				

Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 27/01/2022 14:30	Type of Location: Car Park
		Drive: Accident:

PASIR RIS STREET 21

Weather:	Road Surface:	Road Speed Limit:
Clear	Dry	10 Km/h
Traffic Flow:	Traffic Control:	Traffic Volume:
One Way	Not Controlled	Moderate
Type of Collision: Moving Vehicle Against - I	Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Details of Vehicle Involved								
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger		
SJB5290S	Car	ТОУОТА	Altis	Silver	Slightly Damaged	0		
SLD410L	Car	MAZDA	MAZDA 3	Blue		0		

Details of Person Involved		FEI
Any Pedestrian Involved: No		
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA	





2 of 3

Report No. T/20220128/2009

Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C

6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682

Tel No: 1800-5871999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	COH YONG HOOK			1				
rvaine	GOH YONG HOCK			ID No).	S90	0372820)
Related Vehicle	SJB5290S (Car)			Contact No. 97708118				
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licen Expin	g		ss: 3 e of Exp	oiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL			
No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL		NIL			NIL			11000

Brief Details.

On 27/01/2022 I was at Loyang Point level 2 carpark located at Pasir Ris St 21. At about 2.30 PM I realized that there was damage to my front right bumper. There were scratches on the headlight and bumper, the bumper was also slightly dislodge and had a dent.

At about 7.30 PM I reviewed my in car cam video footage and I saw that there was a blue Mazda 3 car who had parked in and left the parking lot. The car was parked in at 12.20PM and left the parking lot at 12.58PM, where the car was seen to have grazed my car, which resulted in the damages as stated.

There were no notes from the other driver. I wish to state that there was no witnesses who came forward and that I am sure the carpark's CCTV would have captured the driver's vehicle clearly. I wish to state I have video evidence of the incident.

I am lodging this report for investigation purposes.





T/20220128/2009

3 of 3

Report No. T/20220128/2009

Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C 6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682 Tel No: 1800-5871999

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Signature of Officer Recording The Report G / SGT 2 HO QI ZHI	Signature Of Informant:	
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 28/01/2022 02:03	
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / HRT / SC (NS) NEO ZHI YUAN Contact No.: 65476079	Classification Of Case:	
Authentication Stamp		

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DA	E:127 / 01	/ <u>2023</u> (DD/	WALL DOWN		20	
12	LOCATION:	Loyana I	Dint Level 2	Canad	of Par	230) (HH:MM
		00		Carpark	au rasir	rus Sy	21.
	1. DETAILS	OF VEHICLE		104			£:
28	a) VEHIC	SLE NUMBER:_	SJB 5	2905	(a)		
	. b)INSUR	LANCE COMPA	ANY: CT	7			
	c)POLIC	LY NUMBER	Dmp	CONMINA	188962102		80
	d)POUC	Y TYPE COM	PŘEHENONE / T	LUIDO DA DE	180762102		
	e)MAKE	& MODEL	Touch Corolla	TIKU PAKI	Y / THIRD PA	RTY FIRE	E &THEFT
	f)TYPE:(S	ALDON / COL	PREHENSIVE / T		Auto ma		(15980
	g) VEHIC	LE CATEGORY	APRIVATE / CO	N/LORRY	/MOTORCY	CLE./C	THERS]
	h)PURPC	DSE OF LISING	AT ACCIDENT T	MMERCIA	L/MOTORC	YCLE)	100
19	I) ARE YO	U CLAIMING L	INDER YOUR O	IME P	ware use	-	-
		THE STATE I	THRUPARIY	VINY (USD.)	ANCE (YESA	10)	
		/ · OHC I HOLL	3 E R		ORTING ON	LY)	
S1569139E -	A) NAME	GOH	TECK WEE				
0/36//372 -	D)NRIC/F	IN/PASSPORT:	S1569139	E	_CONTACT:	ALE / FE	TOE'S
	c)ADDRE	35:			_CONTACT;	1010	10 33
1.0		*		+			
A Ho of person	* CONTIN	UE TO 3.d IF D	RIVER ALSO PO	DLICY HOLE	DER		-
City of persson	150	000000		neurousse se sette tel			
Claduding driv	ar) DINDICKE	SION YOU	G HOCK		SMA	LE FEA	MALE)
(0)	CIADDRE	N/PASSPORT:	S 9037283	20		0	- 3/0
	-,	5. 512 139	Tampines Ave	nue 5 #	08-169 (.	5) 52	0939
x	*d)DATE C	F BIRTH: 1 08	1 10 1 1990	1/00/1/1	100000	_	
2	e)OCCUP	ATION: (INDO)	OR /OUTDOO	T) (DD/WV	N/YYYY)		2.50
	I) I EARS O	FURIVING EXP	RERIENCE.	11/5/201			
	4. WAS DRIV	ER AN EMPL	DYEF OF THE	INCHES	/C CO.	V3 NE	NO.
		DALLOW DUTE		ED MARTIN Y	BICTLING STORY	CHILD	NO
1		CONDIDOR.	THAP'Y PAIN	ITAIC / CT	HERS		
	DIKUAD SU	KLACE TORY	Y WET / OTHER	s	•		
	6. WAS ANYBO	DIO BOURED	(YES YNOD)				
	IF YES PLE	ASE STATE MA	YESY)NO)		-61		
. 8	. THIRD PART	VERICIE WE	IICH POUCE ST	TATION:			
ne of passenger	a) VEHICL	E NUMBER.	SLD 410L	(B)	ma	nada	
Induding driver) b) DRIVER	'S NAME	STO HOL		MODEL:	2001	
() .	C) NKIC/H	N/PASSPORT:		Control	CONTLOT		
9.	THIRD PARTY	VEHICLE	Vacable land		CONTACT:_		
No of passinger	d) VEHICLE	E NUMBER:		1	1005		
ndudin 1	(e) DRIVER			^	NODEL:		
Including_drive		N/PASSPORT:			CONTACTO		
()	P				CONTACT:		
1000	0.0		***************************************				
55						:	
	87					Ι.,	
*5		Cinas	= edmus 9	O@n-il	(nm		155
		A1111	2	-gmen!	Com		

VIDEO = Yes.



中国太平保险 (新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Motor Private Car

MX1F

R: SN

AN0185A

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE ritu Wessier (Theis Puny Risk) and Compensation) Act (Chapter 199) Licitor Veliatins (Print Puny Risk) and Compensation) Polina, 1960 Roser transport w. 1. 1917 (Millingson) Licitor Venctors (Thins Party Riskn) Risks, 1950 (Millingson)

Cov. Type C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNA00188962102

Engine No. 1ZR0A06106 Cha. No. MR053REH604573011

SJB5290S

AUTOSAFE

Marke of Pickup Hillian

GOH TECK WEE

04/10/2021

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

\$\$500.00

(00:00:00)

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers

4. Base of Engine of Imparance

Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25 Ex Sect. 1 - Age >= 26

\$\$3,000.00 \$\$500.00

* Age as at date of accident

EX ON WINDSCREEN

\$\$100.00

Persons or Classes of Persons cooling to down."

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission,

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Caurt of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor topical or the control of th

6. Limitation as to use

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward fution driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, spend-lesting, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft)

will be doubled.

One firms Warver at Excess for the first \$\$500 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year

Limitations randered inoperative by Saction 6 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Saction 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under those headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Please see revense

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By

Lim Lee Chao Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) ♠3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909.

\$63896111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com